POLARIZING OPTICS
POLARIZING OPTICS
This section presents components to be used when it is necessary to change the polarization type
of optic radiation.
SOLAR LS High-Power Thin-Film Polarizers and Glan-Taylor Laser Polarizing Prisms,
specified in the Catalog,  are intended both for separation of polarisation types and for establishing
the lineraly-polarized radiation from the non-polarized radiation.
Thin-film polarizers are high damage threshold-dielectric coatings, applied to perfectly processed

Clear Aperture .................... 90% of diameter
Damage Threshold ............. 8-10 J/cm2 at 10 ns-pulse duration and 1064 nm-wavelength
ORDERING INFORMATION
traP ¹
htgnelevaW
)mn(
sR
)%(
pT
)%(
retemaiD
)mm(
ssenkcihT
)mm(
11LP/4520FF 4601 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 52 6
11LP/4030FF 4601 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 03 6
11LP/4050FF 4601 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 05 8
21LP/4520FF 235 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 52 6
21LP/4030FF 235 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 03 6
21LP/4050FF 235 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 05 8
31LP/4520FF 3501 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 52 6
31LP/4030FF 3501 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 03 6
31LP/4050FF 3501 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 05 8
41LP/4520FF 725 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 52 6
41LP/4030FF 725 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 03 6
41LP/4050FF 725 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 05 8
51LP/4520FF 496 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 52 6
51LP/4030FF 496 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 03 6
51LP/4050FF 496 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 05 8
6-3
POLARIZING OPTICS
Polarizers on other substrates for other wavelengths can be available upon request. To make an
order, please, specify the type of substrate and operating wavelength.
traP ¹
htgnelevaW
)mn(
sR
)%(
pT
)%(
roniM
retemaiD
)mm(
ssenkcihT
)mm(
11LP/4020BW 4601 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 02 2
11LP/4030BW 4601 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 03 3
11LP/4040BW 4601 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 04 4
21LP/4020BW 235 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 02 2
21LP/4030BW 235 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 03 3
21LP/4040BW 235 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 04 4
31LP/4020BW 3501 ≥ 7.99 ≥ 39 02 2

6018TG 01 23 23
6518TG 51 53 53
ORDERING INFORMATION
6-5
POLARIZING OPTICS
HIGH-ORDER WAVEPLATES
These waveplates are made of Crystal Quartz and are intended to change polarization of laser
radiation.
SPECIFICATIONS
Material ...................................... Crystal Quartz
Wave Front Distortion ..............λ/10
Parallelism ................................... <2  arc sec.
Optic Axis ................................... normal to facet on
circumference of retarder
Surface Quality ......................... 20-10
Diameter  Tolerance ............... +0.0 mm; -0.1 mm
Clear Aperture .......................... 85%  of diameter
AR Coating (both sides) .......... R<0.2%
Waveplates for any wavelength over the 400 to 2300 nm can be available upon request. To make
an order, please, spesify the wavelength, type of waveplate (λ/2 or λ/4) and diameter.
Waveplates in specially-designed holders can be available upon request.
HOLDER
traP ¹
htgnelevaW
)mm(
retemaiD
)mm(
2/λ 4/λ
50RA/50202HW 50RA/50252HW 4601 02
50RA/55202HW 50RA/55252HW 4601 52
40RA/50212HW 40RA/50262HW 235 02
40RA/55212HW 40RA/55262HW 235 52
30RA/50222HW 30RA/50272HW 553 02
30RA/55222HW 30RA/55272HW 553 52